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Regional Workshop on Development of the Report of the “State of Marine Ecosystems and shared Living Marine Resource in the Wider Caribbean

(CLME+ and Gulf of Mexico)”

and

Regional Strategy and Action Plan for the Valuation, Protection and/or Restoration of Key Marine Habitats in the CLME+
Crowne Plaza Panama |Panama City, Panama

3 — 4 December 2018
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2 | Alexander Lavina Dee | Department of Sustainable Development St. Lucia lalexander@sde.gov.Ic
lalexander.sde@gmail.com
3 | Alie Johnathan International Fund for Animal Welfare USA kalie@ifaw.org
4 | Batista Yabanex Caribbean Biodiversity Fund The Bahamas ybatista@caribbeanbiodiversityfund.org
5 | Belisle- Vivian Belize Fisheries Department Belize vivian.ramnarace@fisheries.gov.bz
Ramnarace
6 | Bervoets Tadzio Sint Martin Nature Foundation Sint Maarten manager@naturefoundationsxm.org
7 | Boekhoudt Gisbert Directorate Nature and Environment Aruba gisbert.boekhoudt@dnmaruba.org
8 | Bovino Robbie The Nature Conservancy (TNC) USA rbovino@tnc.org
9 | Cid Gonzalo National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration USA Gonzalo.Cid@noaa.gov
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20 | Motta Betzabey Ministerio del Poder Popular para Ecosocialismo y Agua (Minea) Venezuela motta.betzabey@gmail.com
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22 | Navarrete Maria The Ocean Foundation USA anavarrete@oceanfdn.org
Hernandez Alejandra
23 | Nelson Thomas Department of Fisheries St. Lucia thomas.nelson@govt.Ic
24 | Nuhez Erica National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration USA Erica.Nunez@noaa.gov
25 | Phillips Eleanor The Nature Conservancy (TNC) The Bahamas ephillips@tnc.org
26 | Porter Marc Department of State USA PorterMR@state.gov
27 | Roman Pilar UN Environment Regional Office for Latin America and the Caribbean Panama pilar.roman@unep.org
28 | Vail Courtney Animal Welfare Institute USA courtney@lightkeepersfoundation.com;
courtvail@msn.com
29 | Van Lavieren | Hanneke WWE-Guianas Suriname hvanlavieren@wwf.sr
30 | Vermot Jean Ministére de la Transition Ecologique et Solidaire France jean.vermot@developpement-durable.gouv.fr
31 | Walcott Julian Centre for Resource Management Barbados walcott.julian@gmail.com
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(CERMES)
32 | Weiner Jean Fondation pour la Biodiversité Marine (FoProBiM) Haiti jeanw@foprobim.org
33 | Young Chelsey National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration USA Chelsey.Young@noaa.gov
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34 | Bustamante Georgina Caribbean Marine Protected Area Network USA gbustamante09@gmail.com
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35 | Johnson Jodi UNEP-CEP Jamaica jodi.johnson@un.org
36 | Lopez lleana UNEP-CEP Jamaica ileana.lopez@un.org
37 | Pivard Sandrine Regional Activity Centre for Guadeloupe sandrine.pivard.carspaw@guadeloupeparcnational.fr

Specially Protected Areas and
wildlife (SPAW-RAC)



mailto:anavarrete@oceanfdn.org
mailto:anavarrete@oceanfdn.org
mailto:jean.vermot@developpement-durable.gouv.fr
mailto:ileana.lopez@un.org
mailto:sandrine.pivard.carspaw@guadeloupeparcnational.fr
mailto:sandrine.pivard.carspaw@guadeloupeparcnational.fr

Surname First Name | Organisation Name Country Email
CLME+ Secretariat
38 | Heilemann Sherry CLME+ Project (UNDP/GEF) Panama sherryh@unops.org
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CANARI
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41 | Buglass Leida Caribbean Natural Resources Institute (CANARI) Dominican leida@canari.org
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